
SACRAMENTO’S PREMIER HUMANITARIAN EVENT

UCP’S

PREVIOUS RECIPIENTS

 
 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 

Arlen Orchard
Kevin Nagle, Sac Soccer & Entertainment Holdings
Ann Madden Rice, UC Davis Medical Center
Rick Niello, The Niello Company 
Henry Wirz, SAFE Credit Union 
Garry Maisel, Western Health Advantage 
Rob Lynch, VSP Global 
John Frisch, Newmark Cornish & Carey 

 
Chevo Ramirez, Wells Fargo Foundation 
Sarah Krevans, Sutter Health Sacramento Sierra Region 
Dr. Brice Harris, Los Rios Community College District 
Claire Pomeroy, MD, UC Davis Health System 
Art Savage, Sacramento River Cats Baseball 
Jeanne Reaves, River City Bank 
Sandy Smoley 
Rick Fowler 
Pamela M. Conroy and Wells Fargo 
Loretta Walker and SBC 
Van Johnson and Sutter Health 
J.R. Roberts Corporation 
Mike Ziegler and PRIDE Industries 
Bob and Yvonne Woods and AT&T 
Paul and Renee Snider 
Clinton C. Myers 
William Hegg and Sacramento Savings Bank 
Jean Runyon 
Chuck and Frances Collings 

James Beckwith, Five Star Bank
Curt Rocca, DCA Partners
Paul Esch, CVC Holding Corp
Ron Mittelstaedt, Waste Connections

2021 
2019 
2018 
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2001
2000
1999
1998
1997
1995
1994
1993
1992

2022 
2023 
2024 
2025 


