

UCP'S

# Humanitarian of the Year

SACRAMENTO'S PREMIER HUMANITARIAN EVENT

## PREVIOUS RECIPIENTS

Ron Mittelstaedt, Waste Connections	2025
Paul Esch, CVC Holding Corp	2024
Curt Rocca, DCA Partners	2023
James Beckwith, Five Star Bank	2022
Arlen Orchard	2021
Kevin Nagle, Sac Soccer & Entertainment Holdings	2019
Ann Madden Rice, UC Davis Medical Center	2018
Rick Niello, The Niello Company	2017
Henry Wirz, SAFE Credit Union	2016
Garry Maisel, Western Health Advantage	2015
Rob Lynch, VSP Global	2014
John Frisch, Newmark Cornish & Carey	2013
Jeff Einhorn, NonProfits' United	2013
Chevo Ramirez, Wells Fargo Foundation	2012
Sarah Krevans, Sutter Health Sacramento Sierra Region	2011
Dr. Brice Harris, Los Rios Community College District	2010
Claire Pomeroy, MD, UC Davis Health System	2009
Art Savage, Sacramento River Cats Baseball	2008
Jeanne Reaves, River City Bank	2007
Sandy Smoley	2006
Rick Fowler	2005
Pamela M. Conroy and Wells Fargo	2004
Loretta Walker and SBC	2003
Van Johnson and Sutter Health	2001
J.R. Roberts Corporation	2000
Mike Ziegler and PRIDE Industries	1999
Bob and Yvonne Woods and AT&T	1998
Paul and Renee Snider	1997
Clinton C. Myers	1995
William Hegg and Sacramento Savings Bank	1994
Jean Runyon	1993
Chuck and Frances Collings	1992

